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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
SOONER NATION IV
Master Darque

That's Amari

NDSU Bison Hardcore3
Suncoast 14

Hot Chubb Time Machine

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
SOONER NATION IV
Boyz 4 Now

That's Amari

Bleeders

Suncoast 14

One Eyed Snakes

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
SOONER NATION IV
Boyz 4 Now

That's Amari

Bleeders

Suncoast 14

One Eyed Snakes

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
SOONER NATION IV
Boyz 4 Now

Master Darque
BeerGutz

NDSU Bison Hardcore3
Straight Outta Tomlin

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
SOONER NATION IV
Boyz 4 Now

Master Darque
BeerGutz

That's Amari

Straight Outta Tomlin

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
SOONER NATION IV
Boyz 4 Now

Master Darque
BeerGutz

That's Amari

NDSU Bison Hardcore3

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
SOONER NATION IV
Boyz 4 Now

Master Darque
BeerGutz

NDSU Bison Hardcore3
Straight Outta Tomlin

128.45
123.20
63.65
93.30
113.40
129.95

151.15

84.45
118.10
146.95
101.00
173.25

139.85
138.00
100.95
110.05
145.45
121.90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Boyz 4 Now
BeerGutz

Bleeders

Straight Outta Tomlin
One Eyed Snakes
GRIZZZ

Master Darque

BeerGutz

NDSU Bison Hardcore3
Straight Outta Tomlin

Hot Chubb Time Machine
GRIZZZ

BeerGutz

Master Darque

Straight Outta Tomlin
NDSU Bison Hardcore3
GRIZZZ

Hot Chubb Time Machine

That's Amari

Bleeders

Hot Chubb Time Machine
GRIZZZ

Suncoast 14

One Eyed Snakes

Bleeders

NDSU Bison Hardcore3
Suncoast 14

One Eyed Snakes

Hot Chubb Time Machine
GRIZZZ

GRIZZZ

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Straight Outta Tomlin
Bleeders

Suncoast 14

One Eyed Snakes

Hot Chubb Time Machine
One Eyed Snakes
Bleeders

That's Amari

GRIZZZ

Suncoast 14
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153.55
135.40
124.70
158.45
168.90
114.60

139.90
105.30
135.90

82.25
114.55
140.95

115.00
132.60
140.55
114.45
124.25
134.55
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

SOONER NATION IV VS NDSU Bison Hardcore3
Boyz 4 Now Vs Straight Outta Tomlin
Master Darque VS GRIZZZ

BeerGutz VS Suncoast 14

That's Amari VS One Eyed Snakes
Bleeders VS Hot Chubb Time Machine

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

SOONER NATION IV Vs Straight Outta Tomlin
Boyz 4 Now VS Suncoast 14

Master Darque Vs NDSU Bison Hardcore3
BeerGutz Vs Hot Chubb Time Machine
That's Amari VS GRIZZZ

Bleeders Vs One Eyed Snakes

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

SOONER NATION IV Vs One Eyed Snakes

Boyz 4 Now VS GRIZZZ

Master Darque VS That's Amari

BeerGutz Vs NDSU Bison Hardcore3
Bleeders Vs Suncoast 14

Straight Outta Tomlin Vs Hot Chubb Time Machine

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

SOONER NATION IV VS Suncoast 14

Boyz 4 Now Vs That's Amari

Master Darque Vs One Eyed Snakes
BeerGutz Vs Straight Outta Tomlin
Bleeders Vs GRIzzz

NDSU Bison Hardcore3 Vs Hot Chubb Time Machine

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

SOONER NATION IV VS Boyz 4 Now

Master Darque VS BeerGutz

That's Amari S Bleeders

NDSU Bison Hardcore3 Vs Straight Outta Tomlin
Suncoast 14 Vs One Eyed Snakes
Hot Chubb Time Machine Vs GRIzZzz

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

SOONER NATION IV VS Master Darque

Boyz 4 Now VS BeerGutz

That's Amari Vs NDSU Bison Hardcore3
Bleeders Vs Straight Outta Tomlin
Suncoast 14 Vs Hot Chubb Time Machine
One Eyed Snakes Vs GRIZZZ

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

SOONER NATION IV VS BeerGutz

Boyz 4 Now VS Master Darque

That's Amari Vs Straight Outta Tomlin
Bleeders Vs NDSU Bison Hardcore3
Suncoast 14 VS GRIZZZ

One Eyed Snakes Vs Hot Chubb Time Machine
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

BeerGutz

Bleeders

Boyz 4 Now

GRIZZz

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Master Darque

NDSU Bison Hardcore3
One Eyed Snakes
SOONER NATION IV
Straight Outta Tomlin
Suncoast 14

That's Amari

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

BeerGutz

Bleeders

Boyz 4 Now

GRIZZZ

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Master Darque

NDSU Bison Hardcore3
One Eyed Snakes
SOONER NATION IV
Straight Outta Tomlin
Suncoast 14

That's Amari

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

BeerGutz

Bleeders

Boyz 4 Now

GRIZZz

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Master Darque

NDSU Bison Hardcore3
One Eyed Snakes
SOONER NATION IV
Straight Outta Tomlin
Suncoast 14

That's Amari

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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