## **Hardcore Dynasty League 3**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule

Thu Sep 26 1:49am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
SOONER NATION IV	128.45	VS	Boyz 4 Now	153.55
Master Darque	123.20	VS	BeerGutz	135.40
That's Amari	63.65	VS	Bleeders	124.70
NDSU Bison Hardcore3	93.30	VS	Straight Outta Tomlin	158.45
Suncoast 14	113.40	VS	One Eyed Snakes	168.90
Hot Chubb Time Machine	129.95	vs	GRIZZZ	114.60
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
SOONER NATION IV	151.15	vs	Master Darque	139.90
Boyz 4 Now	84.45	VS	BeerGutz	105.30
That's Amari	118.10	VS	NDSU Bison Hardcore3	135.90
Bleeders	146.95	VS	Straight Outta Tomlin	82.25
Suncoast 14	101.00	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	114.55
One Eyed Snakes	173.25	vs	GRIZZZ	140.95
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
SOONER NATION IV	139.85	VS	BeerGutz	115.00
Boyz 4 Now	138.00	VS	Master Darque	132.60
That's Amari	100.95	vs	Straight Outta Tomlin	140.55
Bleeders	110.05	vs	NDSU Bison Hardcore3	114.45
Suncoast 14	145.45	vs	GRIZZZ	124.25
One Eyed Snakes	121.90	vs	Hot Chubb Time Machine	134.55
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
SOONER NATION IV		VS	That's Amari	
Boyz 4 Now		VS	Bleeders	
Master Darque		VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	
BeerGutz		VS	GRIZZZ	
NDSU Bison Hardcore3		VS	Suncoast 14	
Straight Outta Tomlin		vs	One Eyed Snakes	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
SOONER NATION IV		VS	Bleeders	
Boyz 4 Now		vs	NDSU Bison Hardcore3	
Master Darque		vs	Suncoast 14	
BeerGutz		VS	One Eyed Snakes	
That's Amari		VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	
Straight Outta Tomlin		vs	GRIZZZ	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
SOONER NATION IV		VS	GRIZZZ	
Boyz 4 Now		VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	
Master Darque		VS	Straight Outta Tomlin	
BeerGutz		VS	Bleeders	
That's Amari		VS	Suncoast 14	
NDSU Bison Hardcore3		vs	One Eyed Snakes	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
SOONER NATION IV		VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine	
Boyz 4 Now		VS	One Eyed Snakes	
Master Darque		VS	Bleeders	
BeerGutz		VS	That's Amari	
NDSU Bison Hardcore3		VS	GRIZZZ	
Straight Outta Tomlin		vs	Suncoast 14	



# **Hardcore Dynasty League 3**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Thu Sep 26 1:49am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
SOONER NATION IV	VS	NDSU Bison Hardcore3
Boyz 4 Now	VS	Straight Outta Tomlin
Master Darque	VS	GRIZZZ
BeerGutz	VS	Suncoast 14
That's Amari	VS	One Eyed Snakes
Bleeders	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
SOONER NATION IV	VS	Straight Outta Tomlin
Boyz 4 Now	VS	Suncoast 14
Master Darque	VS	NDSU Bison Hardcore3
BeerGutz	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine
That's Amari	VS	GRIZZZ
Bleeders	VS	One Eyed Snakes
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
SOONER NATION IV	VS	One Eyed Snakes
Boyz 4 Now	VS	GRIZZZ
Master Darque	VS	That's Amari
BeerGutz	VS	NDSU Bison Hardcore3
Bleeders	VS	Suncoast 14
Straight Outta Tomlin	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
SOONER NATION IV	VS	Suncoast 14
Boyz 4 Now	VS	That's Amari
Master Darque	VS	One Eyed Snakes
BeerGutz	VS	Straight Outta Tomlin
Bleeders	VS	GRIZZZ
NDSU Bison Hardcore3	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
SOONER NATION IV	VS	Boyz 4 Now
Master Darque	VS	BeerGutz
That's Amari	vs	Bleeders
NDSU Bison Hardcore3	VS	Straight Outta Tomlin
Suncoast 14	VS	One Eyed Snakes
Hot Chubb Time Machine	VS	GRIZZZ
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
SOONER NATION IV	VS	Master Darque
Boyz 4 Now	VS	BeerGutz
That's Amari	VS	NDSU Bison Hardcore3
Bleeders	VS	Straight Outta Tomlin
Suncoast 14	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine
One Eyed Snakes	VS	GRIZZZ
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
SOONER NATION IV	VS	BeerGutz
Boyz 4 Now	VS	Master Darque
That's Amari	VS	Straight Outta Tomlin
Bleeders	VS	NDSU Bison Hardcore3
Suncoast 14	VS	GRIZZZ
One Eyed Snakes	VS	Hot Chubb Time Machine



### **Hardcore Dynasty League 3**

No Games Scheduled

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Thu Sep 26 1:49am ET

#### Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

BeerGutz

Bleeders

Boyz 4 Now

**GRIZZZ** 

Hot Chubb Time Machine

Master Darque

NDSU Bison Hardcore3

One Eyed Snakes

SOONER NATION IV

Straight Outta Tomlin

Suncoast 14

That's Amari

#### Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

BeerGutz Bleeders Boyz 4 Now

GRIZZZ

Hot Chubb Time Machine

Master Darque

NDSU Bison Hardcore3

One Eyed Snakes

SOONER NATION IV

Straight Outta Tomlin

Suncoast 14

That's Amari

#### Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled

BeerGutz
Bleeders
Boyz 4 Now
GRIZZZ
Hot Chubb Time Machine
Master Darque

NDSU Bison Hardcore3

One Eyed Snakes

SOONER NATION IV

Straight Outta Tomlin

Suncoast 14

That's Amari